BRGWARD

F L O R I D A

BROWARD COUNTY WATER AND WASTEWATER FISCAL YEAR 2025 RATES, FEES AND CHARGES SUMMARY
Effective October 1, 2024

Customer Service Charge (per account, per month) $ 5.44 Application Fee: S 35.00
DEPOSITS SALES FOR RESALE MINIMUM MONTHLY CHARGE (per meter)
Meter Size Water Wastewater
Meter Size Charge
5/8" S 50.00 S 65.00 Per Meter $83,478.61
1" S 185.00 S 250.00
11/2" S 400.00 S 880.00 SALES FOR RESALE CONSUMPTION RATES
2" S 900.00 $ 1,320.00 Treatment  Transmission
Meter sizes > 2" the customer deposit will equal the estimated billing for two (2) months. 1. Volume Charge (per 1,000 gallons, all gallons) S 3.01 $ 0.16
SINGLE FAMILY AND MULTI-FAMILY MINIMUM MONTHLY PRIVATE FIRE PROTECTION, all meter sizes
Meter Size Water Wastewater 1. Volume Charge, water (per 1,000 gallons, all gallons) S 8.44
5/8" S 15.70 S 24.99 2. Minimum Monthly Charge, Water (per service) S 159.42
1" (ARC* = 20,000 gal or less) S 15.70 S 24.99
1" (ARC* > 20,000 gal) S 44.80 S 58.29 IRRIGATION WATER MINIMUM MONTHLY CHARGE
11/2" S 83.88 $ 150.40 Meter Size Charge
MULTIPLE FAMILY AND MOBILE HOMES RESIDENTIAL
(per unit) $ 12.41 3 18.81 5/8" $ 19.49
1" S 39.09
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL CONSUMPTION RATES per 1000 gallons 11/2" S 106.38
2" S 238.62
Volume Water Wastewater 3" S 489.92
0- 3,000 S 2.02 0-15,000 $ 5.16 4" S 2,167.68
4,000 - 6,000 S 3.64 over 15,000 no charge
7,000 - 12,000 S 8.52 IRRIGATION WATER (per meter) - Volume Charge per 1000 gallons
over 12,000 S 10.33 Meter Size First Tier Second Tier
rate per tier S 8.56 S 10.59
MULT-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL CONSUMPTION RATES per 1000 gallons
5/8" 0- 8,000 over 8,000
Volume Water Wastewater 1" 0-22,000 over 22,000
11/2" 0- 55,000 over 55,000
0-2,000 S 2.02 0-8,000 $ 5.16 2"to 3" 0- 142,000 over 142,000
3,000 - 4,000 S 3.64 over 8,000 no charge
5,000 - 6,000 S 8.52 RECLAIMED WATER
over 6,000 S 10.33 Volume Charge, all meter sizes S 0.98
COMMERCIAL, MUNICIPAL, INDUSTRIAL, HOTEL/MOTEL AND RECREATIONAL VECHICLES Meter Size Water
MINIMUM MONTHLY CHARGE per meter size 5/8" S 15.16 *
Meter Size Water Wastewater 1" S 15.16 *
5/8" S 23.02 S 33.88 11/2" S 83.37
1" S 54.10 S 89.56 2" S 289.36
11/2" S 121.56 S 185.31 3" S 548.98
2" S 312.22 S 522.21 4" $ 5,297.60
3" S 605.41 S 1,339.87 6" S 9,708.72
4" S 5,556.07 S 2,590.82 8" $ 11,655.78
6" S 9,790.62 S 15,164.31 * Plus $10.90 for County Financed Lateral accounts
8" S 12,157.42 S 16,436.51
MISCELLANEOUS WASTEWATER CHARGES
Per unit 1. Waste Hauler Disposal Fee, per 1,000 gallons
Hotels and Motels S 8.44 S 12.42 a) During business hours S 70.00
Recreational Vehicles S 9.44 S 14.17 b) After business hours S 225.00
c) FOG during business hours S 65.00
COMMERCIAL, MUNICIPAL, INDUSTRIAL, HOTEL/MOTEL AND RECREATIONAL VEHICLES d) FOG after business hours S 175.00
CONSUMPTION RATES 2. Mixed Load Fee, per 1,000 gallons S 15.00
1. Volume Charge (per 1,000 gallons, all gallons) 3. Truck Clean-out Charge, per occurrence S 100.00
Water Wastewater 4. Return Water, per 1,000 gallons S 0.20
a) Water based upon the percent of Actual Average Consumption (AAC), all meter sizes; 5. Violation Appeal Process Charge, per appeal S 100.00
0-75% $ 5.14 all meters S 5.16
over75% $ 10.58 Waste Haulers Deposit
1 truck in service S 250.00
Note: AAC is the customer's actual average monthly consumption for the preceding fiscal year. For the purposes of calculating 2 to 4 trucks in service $ 500.00
the average, only months with consumption will be included
over 4 trucks in service $  1,000.00
Backflow Prevention Program
New Service S 15.00 Field Service Charges per Occurrence
Recertification S 10.00 Service Disconnection (Turn-on / Turn-off) S 25.00
Illegal Turn-on or Tampering with water meter $ 100.00

** A full list of Broward County of rates are available at http://www.broward.org/WaterServices/Pages/Default.aspx



